Farnell Page 315 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:52
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Right angled mounting
Output Code Readout Price Each
Switch Modules Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Decimal 0 - 9 118-0017● 470.00 394.00 347.00 318.00 – –
BCD 0 - 9 118-0018● 441.00 376.00 326.00 299.00 – –
Single Pole ± alt. 118-0019● 624.00 512.00 425.00 360.00 – –
Accessories
LH end cheek 118-0014● 71.00 61.00 53.00 45.00 – –
RH end cheek 118-0013● 71.00 61.00 53.00 45.00 – –
2.5mm spacer 118-0015● 43.00 37.00 36.00 – – – –
Ì Wide variety of styles
Ì Gold plated terminals
Ì All types solder flux sealed and washable
Initial contact resistance <80mR
Insulation resistance >100MR
Mechanical life 10000 operations
Operating temperature -20°C to 70°C
Mftrs. List No. PT65-101. = 108-2476 PT65-121 = 108-2482 PT65-303. = 108-2484
PT65-102. = 108-2478 PT65-101-L508. = 108-2477 PT65-401. = 108-2485
PT65-103. = 108-2479 PT65-103-L508. = 108-2480 PT65-501. = 108-2487
PT65-106 = 108-2481 PT65-301. = 108-2483 PT65-503. = 108-2488
213173
Order Price Each
Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Horizontal Screwdriver